
 

 

QUEEN DADA DAYCARE & KINDERGARTEN 

BRANCHES: MKOROSHONI & KILIFI TOWN 

EMAIL: qdadaltd@gmail.com 

TEL: 0757333083 (Mkoroshoni), 0113669004 (Kilifi Town) 
FEES STRUCTURE—2025  

PAYMENT DETAILS 

MKOROSHONI BRANCH KILIFI TOWN BRANCH 

PAYBILL: 303030   ACCOUNT NO: 3709# 

OR  

PAY VIA BANK: ABSA BANK  

BRANCH: KILIFI BRANCH  

BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER: 2051574896 

BANK ACCOUNT NAME: QDADA LIMITED 

PAYBILL: 400222 ACCOUNT NO: 1923800# 

OR  

PAY VIA BANK: COOPERATIVE BANK 

BRANCH: DIGO ROAD  

BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER: 01192989871900 

BANK ACCOUNT NAME: QDADA LIMITED 

 

PAYMENT DETAILS 

Levels Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Optional 

Daycare (3mos- 2years) Tuition- 8,500 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Care-2,000 

Total; 16,500 

Tuition- 8,000 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Care-2,000 

Total; 16,000 

Tuition- 7,500 

Snack-2,000 

Lunch-3,000 

Care-2,000 

Total; 14,500 

Per Hour- 100 

Per day-300 

Per week- 1,500 

Per Month-4,500 

Per Night- 500 

Boarding per Term- 14,000 

Playgroup (2-3 years) Tuition- 10,500 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Total; 16,500 

Tuition- 10,000 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Total; 16,000 

Tuition- 9,500 

Snack-2,000 

Lunch-3,000 

Total: 14,500 

 

 

Boarding per Term- 12,000 

PP1 (3-4 years) Tuition- 10,500 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Total; 16,500 

Tuition- 10,000 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Total; 16,000 

Tuition- 9,500 

Snack-2,000 

Lunch-3,000 

Total: 14,500 

 

Boarding per Term- 12,000 

PP2 (4-5 years) Tuition- 10,500 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Total; 16,500 

Tuition- 10,000 

Snack-2,500 

Lunch-3,500 

Total; 16,000 

Tuition- 9,500 

Snack-2,000 

Lunch-3,000 

Graduation-2,000 

Total: 16,500 

 

Boarding per Term- 12,000 

After School Care Tuition- 3,000 

Snacks- 2,500 

Total: 5,500 

Tuition- 3,000 

Snacks- 2,500 

Total: 5,500 

Tuition- 2,500 

Snacks- 2,500 

Total: 5,000 

Per Hour- 100 

Per Day- 300 

Per Week- 1,500 

Per Month- 2,500 

ACTIVITIES 

Games School Trip Karate  Swimming Chess Robotics 

Fees per term 2,000 5,000 

(10 sessions) 

5,000  

(10 sessions) 

5,000 

(10 sessions) 

10,000 

 

NOTE 

1. Parents are advised to pay all fees at once to the payment details provided above (Via Paybil or direct to the 

bank, confirm the account of your branch before making payment) 

2. Admission fees of 2,000/- paid once for new comers only 

3. Truck suit- 2,000/ (Orange) Sweater (Black) - 1,500/- Branded T-shirt- 750/- (White) 

4. Diaries are provided at the Centre at 300/= 
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5. For daycare, baby diapers are provided at the Centre at 1,000/= monthly and wet wipes at 500/= monthly.  

 

UNIFORMS 

BOYS GIRLS 

Shirt- White with Orange Kishutu Collar and badge Dress- Orange Kishutu Dress with Orange collar and 

orange edges of the hands 

Short- Orange Kishutu - 

Sweater- Black with a badge  Sweater- Black with a badge 

Tie- Orange - 

Shoes- Black Shoes- Black 

Socks- White/ Grey Socks- White/ Grey 

P.E -Orange truck suit with white tshirt P.E -Orange truck suit with white tshirt 

 

UNIFORMS 

 

PEKELE UNIFORMS 

TEL: 0720597637 

LOCATION 

NEXT TO ALMADINA 

STORES 


